DECEMBER BILLS

Check Payments

City of Brodhead
Dick's Repair

Green County Highway Dept.

Gr Co Solid Waste Mgmt
Insight FS

Landmark Services Co-op
Rock Valley Publishing
Speich QOil

Zettle Heating

On-Line Payments
Spectrum Business
we energies

Payroll
Brian Flannery

Sewer Billing - Town Hall
Work on Chainsaws
Roadwork supplies
December Transfer Site

LP Contract

Gas

November Notices

Gas

Furnace Repair @ Town Hall

Town Hall Phone
Town Hall Natural Gas

Building Inspector wages - WH

TOTAL BILLS

Juda & Community Fire Department

Additional levy for new tanker
Due January 10, 2018
Included in 2018 Levy
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43.20
65.45
41.21

44.96
70.35
82.01
485.59

832.77

103.28
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729.71

729.71

$ 83277

$ 162.66

$ 729.71

$ 1,725.14

$544.28



