

DECEMBER BILLS

Check Payments

City of Brodhead	Sewer Billing - Town Hall	\$ 43.20
Dick's Repair	Work on Chainsaws	\$ 65.45
Green County Highway Dept.	Roadwork supplies	\$ 41.21
Gr Co Solid Waste Mgmt	December Transfer Site	
Insight FS	LP Contract	
Landmark Services Co-op	Gas	\$ 44.96
Rock Valley Publishing	November Notices	\$ 70.35
Speich Oil	Gas	\$ 82.01
Zettle Heating	Furnace Repair @ Town Hall	\$ 485.59

\$ 832.77 \$ 832.77

On-Line Payments

Spectrum Business	Town Hall Phone	\$ 103.28
we energies	Town Hall Natural Gas	\$ 59.38
		<hr/> \$ 162.66 \$ 162.66

Payroll

Brian Flannery	Building Inspector wages - WH	\$ 729.71
----------------	-------------------------------	-----------

\$ 729.71 \$ 729.71

TOTAL BILLS

\$ 1,725.14

Juda & Community Fire Department

Additional levy for new tanker	
Due January 10, 2018	\$544.28
Included in 2018 Levy	